Food Menu

Sandwich & Burger

Black Peppered Ham Finger Sandwich
Swiss Cheese, Peppered Ham, Mustard Butter
with Corn Chips

The Swissétel Club Sandwich

Roasted Chicken, Bacon, Fried Free Cage Egg,
Lettuce, Tomato and Steak House Fries

Tavola36 Deluxe Burger

Ground Wagyu Beef Patty, Grilled Bacon,

Swiss Cheese, Free Cage Egg on a Toasted Bun
with Fresh Tomato, Lettuce, Red Onion, Pickled
Gherkins and French Fries

Pizza

Margherita
Homemade Pomodori Sauce
Mozzarella Cheese and Fresh Basil

Vegana (VG)
Vegan Cheese, Grilled Eggplant, Paprika, Zucchin
Garlic and Garden Herbs

Salami
Salami, Mozzarella Cheese, Fresh Basil and
Homemade Tomato Sauce

Tavola36
Mascarpone Cream, Prawns, Mushroom,
Shaved Truffle and Black Pepper

Appetizer

ftalian Caprese Salad (VT)

Bocconcini di Buffala with Colorful Mini Tomatoes

Semi Dried Tomato, Balsamic, Fresh Basil
Toasted Pine Nuts with Extra Virgin Olive Ol

Smoked Salmon Salad

2,500

3,400

4,500

2,500

2,500

3,100

3,400

3,100

3,400

Crispy Garlic & Olive Oil Flavored Focaccia Croutons

with Micro Herb Salad,Crispy Sliced Radish

Pickled Capers, Fresh Lemon and Herb Cream Cheese

Tavola3é Prosciutto Plate
Served with Roasted Mini Tomato
Pickled Cornichons and Parmesan Croutons

Swiss & International Cheese Selection
Swiss Appenzell, Emmental, Gruyere

Brie and Gorgonzola with Pickles
Homemade Port Wine Fig Chutney

and Pain de Campagne

Fruit Platter
Fresh Sliced Seasonal Fruits and Berries

(VG)Vegan, (VT)Vegetarian

All Prices are in Japanese ¥ and
inclusive 13% service charge and consumption tax.

3,100

4,900

2,100



COCKTAILS

Godai — Five Elements

When traveling around Japan, there are a number of different statuary that
will quickly become familiar:

the komainu (lion dogs) that stand at either side of a Shinto shrine entrance;
the numerous orange torii gates; and, of course, there is the Buddha in his
many forms.

The Godai is the five elements; the gorintou is the three-dimensional
representation of that concept. It can be best described as a stack of
geometric formslike a totem pole or a particularly elegant child's stack of
blocks. A cube forms the base, with a sphere on top of that, then a pyramid,
then a crescent, like a new moon lying on its side, and at the top, a form
reminiscent of a lotus flower.

The Godai isn't so ubiquitous, or perhaps striking, but once you know it, you
may notice it more often. The word Godai combines the kanji for five (go)
and great (dai), the name for one of the fundamental concepts in Japanese
culture: the five elements. Based on concepts that came to China from India,
the Godai are universal: Earth, water, fire, wind and void. Each element is said
to represent a certain tendency in the world, whether it be in physics, in
spirituality or even just in personality.

Together they are said to explain the nature of things, of action, of societies,
and of people.

Chi (Earth)

Grace Harvest 1,900

Vodka, Vegetable Juice, Avocado, Paprika
Tomato, Black pepper, Balsamic

l) .
7 Sui (Water)

Glow of the Sea 1,900

Dita, Blue Curacao, Get31, Lemon Juice
Tonic Water

-
4 Ka (Fire)

Flaming Sour 1,900

Calvados, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice
Grenadine Syrup

Fu (Wind)

Aero mist 1,900

Gold Rum, Pineapple Juice, Caramel Syrup
Smoke

e .
D Ku (Void)
i N

Meteor shower 1,900

Gin, Parfait Amour, Lemon Juice, Tonic Water

All Prices are in Japanese ¥ and
inclusive 13% service charge and consumption tax.



Highball Specials

Rose Highball

Gin, Lemon Juice, Rose Syrup, Soda

Passion Highball

Rum, Passoa, Passion Syrup, Lemon Juice, Soda

Citrus Highball

Vodka, Lime, Lemon, Soda

Nostalgic Highball
Suntory MIDORI, Lemon Juice, Soda, Vanilla Ice

Signature Cocktails

Berry Berry Berry
Vodka, Blueberry, Raspberry & Cranberry

Colosseo

Vodka, Campari, Red Vermouth & Blood Orange

Mallorca
Fino Dry Sherry, Cointreau
Blood Orange & Orange Bitter

Yamato
Sake, Cointreau, Lime Juice & Salt

Classic Cocktall

Bloody Mary
Cosmopolitan

Gin & Tonic
With your preferred Gin

(Bombay Sapphire, Beefeater, Gordon, Tanqueray)

Martini
Manhattan
Moijito
Moscow Mule
Margarita
Negroni

Old Fashioned

Non-alcoholic Cocktails

Happy Cranby
Cranberry, Apple & Grapefruit juice

Sow
Grapefruit juice, Pineapple juice & Tonic water

Verde Mare
Grapefruit juice, Kiwi syrup & Ginger ale

All Prices are in Japanese ¥ and

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,900

1,500

1,750

1,650

1,700

1,700
1,700

1,600

1,700
1,700
2,250
1,600
1,600
1,850

2,000

1,400

1,400

1,400

inclusive 13% service charge and consumption tax.



LIQUEURS

KANSAI Signature Ligueurs

Using Special Crafted KANSAI Spirits

Kozue Shot 1,150

Combining juniper berries with Wakayama-like materials such as
Koyamaki leaves, Wenzhou mandarin orange peel, lemon peel, and
Japanese pepper seeds. Craft gin from Wakayama prefecture. High-
quality and pure “forest scent” and citrus scent (bright and sweet
Satsuma mandarin scent, refreshing lemon scent). It mixes elegantly,
and the Japanese pepper of the accent tightens the aftertaste

crisply.

Haku Shot 1,150

[1] Use 100% domestic rice

Uses only carefully selected domestic rice and features a mild and
subtle sweetness derived from rice.

[2] Bamboo charcoal filtration

Suntory's patented filtration technology retains the taste derived
from the raw materials while maintaining the unique mix ability of
vodka.

[3] 3 types of distillation. The first-distilled rice spirits are made into
a clean and neutral type and a rich flavor type with a rich rice scent.

Nine Leaves Clear Shot 1,150

Neutral, soft water boasting a solidity of 12, refined by the Otowa
Mountains in Otsu, Shiga Prefecture, brown sugar from Tarama
Island in Okinawa Prefecture, along with domestic yeast produced
this CLEAR rum. Hand-made, pot-stills made by Forsythe are used
for distillation, and only the refined aroma are extracted with
intensive attention. Rich, vibrant and pure is its flavor, followed by a
linger similar to that of Ginjo-shu, boasting a new type of rum. No
hidden facts, no false value added. NINE LEAVES CLEAR derives
it's name from sincere craftsmanship and genuine quality.

Akiashika Shot 1,150

Aki (Ashika Shuzo) has a rich flavor that is unique to Japanese sake,
but it also has a clear sharpness that is not typical of Japanese sake.
This is often the case with Japanese sake, and it is not sticky after
you drink it.

Therefore, it is suitable not only for sashimi and sea delicacies, but
also for beef, duck, and venison.

The secret begins with "rice making" which is bom in satoyama
where the rice terraces spread.

All Prices are in Japanese ¥ and
inclusive 13% service charge and consumption tax.



|apanese Brands

Whisky — 30m|
Chita

Hibiki Blender's Choice

Hibiki 21 Years

Yamazaki

Yamazaki 12 Years

Yamazaki 18 Years

Nikka Caffey Malt

Nikka Coffey Grain

Nikka Miyagikyo

Nikka Taketsuru 21 Years

Ichiro's Malt Double Distilleries
Ichiro's Malt Grain White Label
Ichiro's Matt Wine Wood Reserve
Ichiro's Matt Mizunara Wood Reserve

Gin —45ml

Japanese Craft Gin ROKU
Kyoto Dry Gin KINOBI

Vodka — 45ml

Eristoff Vodka

Liqueur — 45ml

Japone Matcha
TEAra Houjicha

Other — 45ml

Japanese Grappa "Budouka*

Yamazaki Umeshu

International Brands

Single Malt Whisky — 30ml

Ardbeg 10 Years

Bowmore 12 Years

Glendfiddich 15Years

Laphroaig 10 Years

Rovyal Lochnagar 12 Years

Talisker 10 Years

The Glenlivet 18 Years

The Macallan 12 Years Double Cask

All Prices are in Japanese ¥ and

inclusive 13% service charge and consumption tax.

2,000
4,350
9,350
2,500
3,750
9,350
2,500
2,500
2,000
8,100
2,650
1,750
2,650
2,650

1,950
2,400

1,950

1,600
1,600

1,600
1,900

1,850
1,900
2,000
1,950
1,900
1,900
2,150
2,000



Blended Whisky — 30ml

Ballantine's 17 Years
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Chivas Regal 18 Years
Dewars 12 Years

Dewars 18 Years

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Old Parr 12 Years

Royal Salute 21 Years

Bourbon Whiskey — 30ml

Four Roses Platinum
|.W. Harper 12 Years
Maker's Mark Red Top
Elijah Craig 12 Years
Basil Hayden

Wild Turkey 13 Years

Other Whisky/ Whiskey — 30ml

Canadian Club 6 Years
Jameson
Jack Daniel's Black

Cognac — 30ml

Hennessy V.S.O.R
Vesper X.O.

Paul Giraud 15 Years
Rémy Martin V.5S.OP

Liqueur — 30ml

Amaretto Disaronno
Baileys Original Irish Cream
Campari

Chartreuse Yellow
Drambuie

Grand Marnier

Keika Chinshu ri-pai

Digestive — 30ml

Boulard Grand Solage Calvados

Other — 30ml

Cinzano Extra Dry
Cinzano Rosso
Ron Zacapa X.O.

All Prices are in Japanese ¥ and
inclusive 139% service charge and consumption tax.

2,200
1,750
2,150
1,650
2,250
3,500
2,000
3,200

2,150
2,000
1,700
1,700
1,900
2,050

1,450
1,750
1,750

2,500
3,500
2,450
2,050

1,600
1,600
1,600
1,650
1,600
1,600
1,400

1,700

1,400
1,400
2,250



BEVERAGES

Beer

Suntory Draft “Premium Malt's" 1,200
Asahi Super Dry 1,200
Guinness Stout 1,200
Sapporo Black Label 1,200
Suntory “Premium Malt's” 1,200
Suntory “All free” 1,150

Champagne — 100ml

Louis Roederer Brut Collection 242 2,900

White Wine — 120m|

Domaine Jean-Marie Penet 1,400
Touraine Sauvignon Blanc France

Villa Maria 1,600
Private Bin Pinot Gris New Zealand

Red Wine — 120ml

Private Bin Merlot & Cabernet 1,600
SauvignonVilla Maria Marlborough
New Zealand

Valpolicella Allegrini Veneto Italy 1,800

Mineral Water

Aqua Panna 1,150
San Pellegrino 1,150
Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola 1,100
Coca-Cola Zero 1,100
Ginger Ale 1,100
Tonic Water 1,100
Oolong tea 1,100
Juice

Vitality Citrus Energy Juice 1,250
Fresh Grapefruit 1,250
Fresh Orange 1,250
Cranberry 1,100
Tomato 1,100

Hot Beverages

Coffee 1,150
Espresso 1,150
Cappuccino 1,150
Café Latte 1,150
Tea 1,150

All Prices are in Japanese ¥ and
inclusive 13% service charge and consumption tax.



BOTTLES

|apanese Whisky

[chiro's Malt Grain White Label 28,000
Single Malt Whisky

Bowmore 12 Years 30,000
Glenfarclas 15 Years 34,000
Glenfiddich 15 Years 34,000
Royal Lochnagar 23,000
Taliskkr 10 Years 25,000
Blended Whisky

Ballantine's 17 Years 38,000
Dewars 12 Years 25,000

Bourbon Whiskey

Basil Hayden's 28,000
Four Roses Platinum 40,000
|.W. Harper 15 Years 68,000
Knob Creek 24,000
Knob Creek Single Barrel 28,000
Maker's Mark 23,000
Cognac

Hennessy VSOP 54,000

All Prices are in Japanese ¥ and
inclusive 13% service charge and consumption tax.



